Ice Shield PRO
Self-Regulating Roof &
Gutter Deicing Cable
When ice and snow accumulate on a building's
roof or gutters, they can cause ice dams, which
can lead to significant water damage requiring
costly repairs. The Ice Shield PRO Self-
Regulating Deicing Cable automatically adjusts

Certified for outdoor use in
both the U.S. and Canada,
ensuring compliance with the
highest safety standards.
10-Year Warranty
Backed by a comprehensive
10-year warranty, giving you
long-term peace of mind on
your investment.
2
PRODUCT PRICING
Cable Options & Pricing
Available in both 120V and 240V configurations across five lengths to suit any
project size. All prices in CAD (MSRP).
Product Code Voltage Length MSRP (CAD)
ET-SR-120-05-0050 120V 50' $500
ET-SR-120-05-0100 120V 100' $850
ET-SR-120-05-0250 120V 250' $1,900
ET-SR-120-05-0500 120V 500' $3,700
ET-SR-120-05-1000 120V 1,000' $7,300
ET-SR-240-05-0050 240V 50' $500
ET-SR-240-05-0100 240V 100' $850
ET-SR-240-05-0250 240V 250' $1,900
ET-SR-240-05-0500 240V 500' $3,700
ET-SR-240-05-1000 240V 1,000' $7,300
Note on Commercial Applications: The 240V Ice Shield PRO heating cables are fully
compatible with 208V and 277V applications. Please refer to the installation manual for
maximum circuit lengths and power output adjustments when operating at these voltages.
3